5 Person FC

No. 6 Oven & Murray

Shooters

Garry Warrender
Dianne Jonker
Brendan Powell
Richard Neorderwe
Bob Pedersen

600 Yds
60.003
58.001
53.002
60.003
59.004

No. 13 Western District

Shooters

lan Troeth
Steven Ludwig
Travis Waldron
Grant Horwell
Greg Gunn

600 Yds
56.001
57.001
56.004
59.005
57.003

No. 5 Goulburn Valley

Shooters
Morrie Jackman
Leigh Metzke
Peter Daldy

Joe Melbourne
lan Heard

No. 1 Wimmera
Shooters

Barry roenfldt
Hellen Hobbs
Mat Bumsney
Leo Steiger

Ted Bright

No. 7 ECDRA
Shooters

M Kelly

M Frazer

V Murphy
Chai Somlong
D Coulter

No. 4 Castlemaine
Shooters
Brett May

600 Yds
52.001
57.003
56.001
59.006
52.003

600 Yds
57.001
55.003
55.003
52.001
56.002

600 Yds
54.000
54.002
56.004
54.004
56.003

600 Yds
53.002

700 Yds
57.004
58.003
51.001
57.002
55.003

700 Yds
58.003
56.003
55.002
52.000
51.003

700 Yds
53.001
55.002
54.002
57.002
54.002

700 Yds
56.002
55.000
55.002
51.001
56.004

700 Yds
55.001
55.001
54.001
49.002
55.002

700 Yds
52.000

900 Yds
55.001
55.002
49.003
58.006
59.002

900 Yds
54.002
54.004
57.004
58.004
58.001

900 Yds
55.002
57.002
55.005
57.001
54.000

900 Yds
51.001
52.000
58.004
57.000
56.002

900 Yds
56.002
51.002
59.003
53.003
52.002

900 Yds
51.002

Total
172.008
171.006
153.006
175.011
173.009

Total
168.006
167.008
168.010
169.009
166.007

Total
160.004
169.007
165.008
173.009
160.005

Total
164.004
162.003
168.009
160.002
168.008

Total
165.003
160.005
169.008
156.009
163.007

Total
156.004

Team total

844.040

Team total

838.040

Team total

827.033

Team total

822.026

Team total

813.032

Team total



Darren Travena
Kiara May

Bob Pearce
Tony Anderson

53.001
56.003
52.002
52.001

54.002
56.003
53.000
47.001

52.001
57.004
51.000
47.000

159.004
169.010
156.002
146.002

786.022



